
Morning £22 

1 Day £37 

2 Days £68 

3 Days £95 

4 Days £120 

5 Days £140 

Week 1 A.M. 
Full 

Day 

Week  

2 
A.M. 

Full 

Day 

Week  

3 
A.M. 

Full 

Day 

Mon 5 Aug 12 Aug 19 Aug 

Tue 6 Aug 13 Aug 20 Aug 

Wed 7 Aug 14 Aug 21 Aug 

Thur  8 Aug 15 Aug 22 Aug 

Fri  9 Aug 16 Aug 23 Aug 

 

 2019 Junior Tennis Camps, open to all Juniors! 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Morning: 10.00 a.m. – 12.45 p.m. Full Day: 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  

 

Camps Include 

Shot of the day, fun competitions, coaching and mini matches. Tuck Shop. 

 For Full Details, Call Justin: 07788 591778, E-mail: justincooktennis@live.co.uk or 

www.jctennis.co.uk Please complete and send this booking form with payment to (cheque, cash or bank 

transfer Sort code: 20-40-71 account number: 30289302 ref  players name): Justin Cook, 43 Brook Street, 

Twyford, Berks, RG10 9NX 

 
 NAME(S):…………………………………................AGE(S)………….................... 

ADDRESS…………………………………………………………….......................... 

EMERGENCY CONTACT……………………………............................................. 

ANY MEDICAL CONDITIONS OR ALLERGIES…………………………………... 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

The Straight Bit, Flackwell Heath, HP10 9LS  

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 

Mon 5 Aug Mon 12 Aug  Mon 19 Aug 

Tue 6 Aug Tue 13 Aug Tue 20 Aug  

Wed 7 Aug Wed 14 Aug Wed 21 Aug 

Thu 8 Aug Thu 15 Aug Thu 22 Aug 

Fri 9 Aug Fri 16 Aug  Fri 23 Aug 

mailto:justincooktennis@live.co.uk
mailto:justincooktennis@live.co.uk
http://www.jctennis.co.uk/

